DF1
DF10
DF5
DF3
DF2
SERIES DF linear downlight
DFT linear downlight trimless
TYPE

Dims to 5%
Dims to 10%
REMOTE DRIVER ORDERING CODE (ORDER SEPARATELY)
Follow the steps to specify your fixture, example:
DMNREM - UNV - DIM10 - 30
ORDERING CODE
PART NUMBER DMNREM remote driver
VOLTAGE &
DIMMING
UNV-DIM10-30 120V-277V remote driver, flicker free 0-10V dimming to 1%; 1-30W, 2-42.9Vdc output
UNV-DIM10Z-30 120V-277V remote driver, flicker free 0-10V dimming to 0.1%, 1-30W, 2-42.9Vdc output
UNV-DIM10-50 120V-277V remote driver, flicker free 0-10V dimming to 1%, 1-50W, 1.5-55Vdc output
UNV-DIM10Z-50 120V-277V remote driver, flicker free 0-10V dimming to 0.1%; 1-50W total, 2x 1.5-55Vdc outputs
UNV-DALI-50 120V-277V remote driver, flicker free DALI dimming to 1%; 1-50W, 1.5-55Vdc output
UNV-DALIZ-50 120V-277V remote driver, flicker free DALI dimming to 0.1%; 1-50W total, 2x 1.5-55Vdc outputs
UNV-DMX-50 120V-277V remote driver, flicker free DMX dimming to 0.1%; 1-50W total, 3x 2-55Vdc outputs
120-ELV-12 120V remote driver, leading & trailing edge dimming (Triac/ELV); 3.5-12W, 5-17Vdc output
120-ELV-25 120V remote driver, leading & trailing edge dimming (Triac/ELV); 8.4-25W, 12-36Vdc output
120-LTE-g 120V remote driver, Lutron Hi-Lume 2-Wire (Triac) dimming to 1%; 5.6-14W, 8-20Vdc output
120-LTE-h 120V remote driver, Lutron Hi-Lume 2-Wire (Triac) dimming to 1%; 10.5-26.6W, 15-38Vdc output
UNV-LUT-b 120V-277V remote driver, Lutron Hi-Lume Ecosystem dimming to 1%, Soft-on & Fade-to-Black; 21-35W, 30-50Vdc output
UNV-LUT-c 120V-277V remote driver, Lutron Hi-Lume Ecosystem dimming to 1%, Soft-on & Fade-to-Black, 14.4-26W, 20.6-37.1Vdc output
UNV-LUT-d 120V-277V remote driver, Lutron Hi-Lume Ecosystem dimming to 1%, Soft-on & Fade-to-Black, 8.4-16W, 12-22.9Vdc output
UNV-LUTP-20 120V-277V remote driver, Lutron Hi-Lume Premier Ecosystem dimming to 0.1%, Soft-on & Fade-to-Black; 7-20W, 10-25.6Vdc output
UNV-CAS-50 120V-277V remote driver, flicker free Casambi dimming to 0.1%, dim-to-dark; 1-50W, 2x 1.5-55Vdc outputs
UNV-NLT-50 120V-277V remote driver, nLight control interface. Standard Cat-5/RJ45 connection, dimming to 0.1%; 1-50W, 2X 1.5-55Vdc outputs
48-POE-1CH-N1 48V POE remote network node, standard Cat-5/RJ45 connection, dim-to-dark; 1 channel with a combined 8-53W, 12-48Vdc output
48-POE-1CH-D1 48V POE remote device node, standard Cat-5/RJ45 connection, dim-to-dark; 1 channel with a combined 8-53W, 12-48Vdc output
48-POE-1CH-NA1 48V POE remote network node, standard Cat-5/RJ45 connection, dim-to-dark; 1 channel with a combined 8-53W, 12-48Vdc output, with Accessory
Inputs and Outputs